CORPORATION	ACCOUNT NO.)32 _	Sold Bridge
	REFERENCE	: 522386	4382779	HANS STAT
	AUTHORIZATION			Ch OF
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 35.00		
ORDER DATE : D	ecember 24, 200	1	_	
ORDER TIME : 1	0:37 AM			
ORDER NO. : 5	22386-005		200004	474120
CUSTOMER NO:	4382779	<u></u> -	2	9 8 8 alla Xanna -
Ubs 1285 37th	Richard Borovoy Painewebber Inc Avenue Of The Floor York, NY 10019	Americas	- w ^o	10000 2
	FOREIGN_F	<u>ILINGS</u>		0 DIVIS
NAME :	MIDTOWN INCOR	PORATED	—	1 DEC 27 10N OF CO
	ARTNERSHIP IABILITY COMPAN	Y	-	DEC 27 AN II: 31 N OF CURPORATION
XXXX WITHDRAWAL	/CANCELLATION			
	UF FOILOWING AG	PROOF OF FILI	NG:	
	UF FOLLOWING AC	TITE TO TOORY	NG:	

_



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 27, 2001

CSC ATTN: JANNA TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MIDTOWN INCORPORATED Ref. Number: W01000029458

We have received your document for MIDTOWN INCORPORATED and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

We can find no record of the entity named in your document. A computer printout of a similar named entity is enclosed for your review. If this is the right name, please correct your document and return it for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 801A00067319



 ϕ

N

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITH	DRAWAL
OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT	CAFFAIRS
IN FLORIDA	29 9
Midtown, Inc.	HAS N
(Name of Corporation)	SER J
Delanare	E. F.S
(Incorporated Under Laws Of)	

د. لر

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

(Mailing Address) ovat 07090

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

PRMAT' Signature of the chairman or vice chairman president, or any officer. Typed or printed